
DHSS Approved Certifying Agencies

Missouri Healthcare Association Missouri Association of Nursing Missouri Assisted Living Association

MHCA Home Administration MALA

Issues certificates for: MANHA Issues certificates for:

CMT, L1MA, and Insulin Issues certificates for:

Lorie Towe CMT, L1MA, and Insulin

236 Metro Drive Dottie S, Director

Jefferson City, MO 65109 4100 County Club Dr

Phone: 573-893-2060 Jefferson City, MO 65109

https://www.mohealthcare.com/ Phone: 573-634-5345

Email: Lorie@mohealthcare.com https://staffdevelopmentsolutions.com/

L1MA and Insulin

Cindy Hager & Ryan Redcay 
2407B Hyde Park Rd

Jefferson City, MO 65109 
Phone: 573-635-8750

https://moassistedliving.org/

cindy@malarcf.org

dotties@mlnha.org

Leading Age Missouri St. Charles Community College Crowder College
Issues certificates for: Issues certificates for: Issues certificates for:

CMT, L1MA, and Insulin L1MA CMT and Insulin

Rebekah Lucas Jennie Fuentes, Program Chair Ike Isenhower, Administrator 

3412 Knipp Dr, Suit 102 1 Academy Place 601 Laclede Ave

Jefferson City, MO 65109 Dardenne Prairie, MO 63368 Neosho, MO 64850

Phone: 573-635-6244 Phone: 636-922-8631 Phone: 417-455-5643

https://www.leadingagemissouri.org/ https://www.stchas.edu/ https://www.crowder.edu

rebekahlucas@leadingagemissouri.org jfuentes@stchas.edu Brandymay@crowder.edu

The Agencies on this list are approved 

to issue CMT, L1MA, 

and Insulin Certifications. 
Please refer to the information
listed on this page for contact

information and certificate offerings.

These Agencies are only approved to issue
the certifications once the courses

have been completed 

A list of Approved Training Agencies can be found HERE.

OTC

Issues certificates for:

CMT, L1MA, and Insulin

Leigh Williams, Program Director

Springfield, MO 65802

Phone: 417-447-8803

OTC Allied Health- Allied Health Short-Term Training

alliedhealthprograms@otc.edu

1425 S. Noland Rd

Independence, MO 64055

Phone: 816-373-6337

https://medskc.com/

gcoleman@medskc.com

Ozark Technical Community College

1001 E. Chestnut Expressway

Medical Education & Development Support
MEDS 

Issues certificates for:

CMT, L1MA, and Insulin

Ginger Coleman, RN, NHA
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